Tel: 215-355-6900
Model DCT
 The Model DCT is extremely accurate, less than
±0.3% full scale over pressure and less than ±1.0%
full scale over a wide compensated temperature range
(±0.5% full scale optional). The design incorporates a
stainless steel isolation diaphragm and 316 stainless

STANDARD LOW GAGE RANGES (PRESSURE TYPE G)
PRESSURE  CODE 0001 0003 0006 0015 0030 0060 0100 0150 0200 0300 0500
MODEL NUMBER AND ORDERING INFORMATION
DCT G 0030 B PT 01 2 T
TEMPERATURE MEASUREMENT OPTION
(AVAILABLE ONLY WITH ELECT. CONN. OPTIONS PT, PE, CD)
T = YES
LEAVE BLANK = NO
PRESSURE CONNECTION MATERIAL
2 = BRASS
PRESSURE CONNECTION TYPE
01 = 1/8 –27 NPT
02 = 1/4 –18 NPT
03 = 7/16-20 SAE
05 = ¼ BSP
07  = 1/4 X 45° FLARE
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION OPTION
PT = 18” LONG, 24AWG CABLE
PE = 18” LONG, 24AWG CABLE, DOUBLE-SHIELDED
PS = 18” LONG, 22AWG CABLE
PK = PACKARD (4 PIN #12162189)
DA = DIN 43 650-A
DC = DIN 43 650-C (INDUSTRIAL TYPE)
CD = CONDUIT, 1/2 NPT
INPUT/OUTPUT
B = 11-30VDC / 4-20mA
C = 9-30VDC / 1-6VDC
D = 9-30VDC / 1-5VDC
E = 9-30VDC / 0.5-4.5VDC
F = 9-30VDC / 0-5VDC
G = 5VDC / 0.8 -3.2VDC (RATIOMETRIC FROM 4.75-5.25VDC INPUT)
H = 5VDC / 1-4VDC (RATIOMETRIC FROM 4.75-5.25VDC INPUT)
J = 9-30VDC / 0.25 – 4.75VDC
K = 9-30VDC / 0.03 TO 5.03VDC
L = 5VDC / 0.25 - 4.75VDC (RATIOMETRIC FROM 4.75-5.25VDC INPUT)
M = 9-30VDC / 0.5-5.5VDC
R = 5VDC / 0.5-4.5VDC (RATIOMETRIC FROM 4.75-5.25VDC INPUT)
S = 5.12VDC / 0.5-4.5VDC (RATIOMETRIC FROM 4.75-5.25VDC INPUT)
PRESSURE RANGE
XXXX = PRESSURE RANGE IN PSI
BXXX = PRESSURE RANGE IN BAR
WXXX = PRESSURE RANGE INCHES OF WATER
PRESSURE TYPE
C = COMPOUND (-14.7 PSI TO FS)
E = COMPOUND EQUAL (SAME POSITIVE & NEGATIVE PRESSURE)
G = GAGE PRESSURE
V = VACUUM (USE PRESSURE CODE 0015)
DCT = DIGITAL COMPENSATED TRA NSDUCER
WIRE LEGEND
FIG 1 & 5
CONDUCTOR COLORS
PT
OPTION
PE
OPTION
FIG. 2, 3
PIN No.
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
CURRENT
OUTPUT
RED 1 +Vin +Vin
BLACK 2 -Vin -Vin
WHITE 3 Vout N/A
GREEN DRAIN & GREEN GND CASE GROUND
BLUE N/A
BROWN N/A
TEMPERATURE
OPTION
NOTE:
1. FOR CONDUCTIVE MEDIA,”-Vin” SHOULD BE TIED TO CASE POTENTIAL.
2. FOR “PE” OPTION, THE DRAIN (SHIELD) WIRE IS ATTACHED TO THE CASE INTERNALLY.
3. THE CABLE SHIELD, POWER SUPPLY & RECEIVER GROUNDINGS ARE OPTIONAL

STANDARD LOW GAGE RANGES (PRESSURE TYPE G)
PRESSURE  CODE 0001 0003 0006 0015 0030 0060 0100 0150 0200 0300 0500
MODEL NUMBER AND ORDERING INFORMATION
DCT G 0030 B PT 01 2 T
TEMPERATURE MEASUREMENT OPTION
(AVAILABLE ONLY WITH ELECT. CONN. OPTIONS PT, PE, CD)
T = YES
LEAVE BLANK = NO
PRESSURE CONNECTION MATERIAL
2 = BRASS
PRESSURE CONNECTION TYPE
01 = 1/8 –27 NPT
02 = 1/4 –18 NPT
03 = 7/16-20 SAE
05 = ¼ BSP
07  = 1/4 X 45° FLARE
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION OPTION
PT = 18” LONG, 24AWG CABLE
PE = 18” LONG, 24AWG CABLE, DOUBLE-SHIELDED
PS = 18” LONG, 22AWG CABLE
PK = PACKARD (4 PIN #12162189)
DA = DIN 43 650-A
DC = DIN 43 650-C (INDUSTRIAL TYPE)
CD = CONDUIT, 1/2 NPT
INPUT/OUTPUT
B = 11-30VDC / 4-20mA
C = 9-30VDC / 1-6VDC
D = 9-30VDC / 1-5VDC
E = 9-30VDC / 0.5-4.5VDC
F = 9-30VDC / 0-5VDC
G = 5VDC / 0.8 -3.2VDC (RATIOMETRIC FROM 4.75-5.25VDC INPUT)
H = 5VDC / 1-4VDC (RATIOMETRIC FROM 4.75-5.25VDC INPUT)
J = 9-30VDC / 0.25 – 4.75VDC
K = 9-30VDC / 0.03 TO 5.03VDC
L = 5VDC / 0.25 - 4.75VDC (RATIOMETRIC FROM 4.75-5.25VDC INPUT)
M = 9-30VDC / 0.5-5.5VDC
R = 5VDC / 0.5-4.5VDC (RATIOMETRIC FROM 4.75-5.25VDC INPUT)
S = 5.12VDC / 0.5-4.5VDC (RATIOMETRIC FROM 4.75-5.25VDC INPUT)
PRESSUR E RANGE
XXXX = PRESSURE RANGE IN PSI
BXXX = PRESSURE RANGE IN BAR
WXXX = PRESSURE RANGE INCHES OF WATER
PRESSURE TYPE
C = COMPOUND (-14.7 PSI TO FS)
E = COMPOUND EQUAL (SAME POSITIVE & NEGATIVE PRESSURE)
G = GAGE PRESSURE
V = VACUUM (USE PRESSURE CODE 0015)
DCT = DIGITAL COMPENSATED TRA NSDUCER
WIRE LEGEND
FIG 1 & 5
CONDUCTOR COLORS
PT
OPTION
PE
OPTION
FIG. 2, 3
PIN No.
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
CURRENT
OUTPUT
RED 1 +Vin +Vin
BLACK 2 -Vin -Vin
WHITE 3 Vout N/A
GREEN DRAIN & GREEN GND CASE GROUND
BLUE N/A
BROWN N/A
TEMPERATURE
OPTION
NOTE:
1. FOR CONDUCTIVE MEDIA,”-Vin” SHOULD BE TIED TO CASE POTENTIAL.
2. FOR “PE” OPTION, THE DRAIN (SHIELD) WIRE IS ATTACHED TO THE CASE INTERNALLY.
3. THE CABLE SHIELD, POWER SUPPLY & RECEIVER GROUNDINGS ARE OPTIONAL

STANDARD LOW GAGE RANGES (PRESSURE TYPE G)
PRESSURE  CODE 0001 0003 0006 0015 0030 0060 0100 0150 0200 0300 0500
MODEL NUMBER AND ORDERING INFORMATION
DCT G 0030 B PT 01 2 T
TEMPERATURE MEASUREMENT OPTION
(AVAILABLE ONLY WITH ELECT. CONN. OPTIONS PT, PE, CD)
T = YES
LEAVE BLANK = NO
PRESSURE CONNECTION MATERIAL
2 = BRASS
PRESSURE CONNECTION TYPE
01 = 1/8 –27 NPT
02 = 1/4 –18 NPT
03 = 7/16-20 SAE
05 = ¼ BSP
07  = 1/4 X 45° FLARE
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION OPTION
PT = 18” LONG, 24AWG CABLE
PE = 18” LONG, 24AWG CABLE, DOUBLE-SHIELDED
PS = 18” LONG, 22AWG CABLE
PK = PACKARD (4 PIN #12162189)
DA = DIN 43 650-A
DC = DIN 43 650-C (INDUSTRIAL TYPE)
CD = CONDUIT, 1/2 NPT
INPUT/OUTPUT
B = 11-30VDC / 4-20mA
C = 9-30VDC / 1-6VDC
D = 9-30VDC / 1-5VDC
E = 9-30VDC / 0.5-4.5VDC
F = 9-30VDC / 0-5VDC
G = 5VDC / 0.8 -3.2VDC (RATIOMETRIC FROM 4.75-5.25VDC INPUT)
H = 5VDC / 1-4VDC (RATIOMETRIC FROM 4.75-5.25VDC INPUT)
J = 9-30VDC / 0.25 – 4.75VDC
K = 9-30VDC / 0.03 TO 5.03VDC
L = 5VDC / 0.25 - 4.75VDC (RATIOMETRIC FROM 4.75-5.25VDC INPUT)
M = 9-30VDC / 0.5-5.5VDC
R = 5VDC / 0.5-4.5VDC (RATIOMETRIC FROM 4.75-5.25VDC INPUT)
S = 5.12VDC / 0.5-4.5VDC (RATIOMETRIC FROM 4.75-5.25VDC INPUT)
PRESSURE RANGE
XXXX = PRESSURE RANGE IN PSI
BXXX = PRESSURE RANGE IN BAR
WXXX = PRESSURE RANGE INCHES OF WATER
PRESSURE TYPE
C = COMPOUND (-14.7 PSI TO FS)
E = COMPOUND EQUAL (SAME POSITIVE & NEGATIVE PRESSURE)
G = GAGE PRESSURE
V = VACUUM (USE PRESSURE CODE 0015)
DCT = DIGITAL COMPENSATED TRA NSDUCER
WIRE LEGEND
FIG 1 & 5
CONDUCTOR COLORS
PT
OPTION
PE
OPTION
FIG. 2, 3
PIN No.
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
CURRENT
OUTPUT
RED 1 +Vin +Vin
BLACK 2 -Vin -Vin
WHITE 3 Vout N/A
GREEN DRAIN & GREEN GND CASE GROUND
BLUE N/A
BROWN N/A
TEMPERATURE
OPTION
NOTE:
1. FOR CONDUCTIVE MEDIA,”-Vin” SHOULD BE TIED TO CASE POTENTIAL.
2. FOR “PE” OPTION, THE DRAIN (SHIELD) WIRE IS ATTACHED TO THE CASE INTERNALLY.
3. THE CABLE SHIELD, POWER SUPPLY & RECEIVER GROUNDINGS ARE OPTIONAL

820 Pennsylvania Boulevard • Feasterville, PA 19053 •  U.S.A.
Tel: 215-355-6900 • Fax: 215-354-1802 • www.ametekpmt.com
Model Numbering:
 DCT pressure transducer
 DCT Digital compensated transducer
  Pressure type
  G Gauge pressure
  A Absolute pressure
  V Vacuum (use pressure code 0015)
  S Static pressure (1000, 2000, and 3000 psi ranges)
  C Compound (-14.7 psi to full scale)
   Pressure ranges
   0001 to 1 psi full scale
   0006 to 6 psi full scale
   0015 to 15 psi full scale
   0030 to 30 psi full scale
   0060 to 60 psi full scale
   0100 to 100 psi full scale
   0150 to 150 psi full scale
   0200 to 200 psi full scale
   0300 to 300 psi full scale
   0500 to 500 psi full scale
   1000 to 1000 psi full scale
   2000 to 2000 psi full scale
   3000 to 3000 psi full scale
   XXXX Custom ranges available
    Input/Output
    B 11 to 30 VDC / 4 to 20 mA
    C 9 to 30 VDC / 1 to 6 VDC
    D 9 to 30 VDC / 1 to 5 VDC
    E 4.75 to 5.25 VDC / 0.5 to 4.5 VDC ratiometric
    F  9 to 30 VDC / 0 to 5 VDC
     (Note: For mV output see ACT)
     Electrical connection option*
     PT	 18 in. long, 24 AWG cable
     PE	 18 in. long, 24 AWG cable, double-shielded EMI version
     PK	 Packard (4 PIN # 12162189)
     DA	 DIN 43 650-A
     DC	 DIN 43 650-C (industrial type)
     CD	 Conduit; 1/2 NPT female
      Pressure connection type*
     	 01 1/8 NPT
     	 02 1/4 NPT
     	 03 7/16-20 SAE (stainless steel only)
       Pressure connection material
     	  1 316L stainless steel
     	  2 Brass
        Temperature measurement option
     	   T  �Yes (available only with PT, PE or CD
electrical connection option)
     	   Leave Blank No
 	 DCT	 G	 0100 	 B	 PT	 01	 1	 T
  	  						      * Consult factory for additional options.
© AMETEK, Inc. All rights reserved  •  Printed in the U.S.A.  •  PDF908 (110095) K796475